

662622 - Campbell's Culinary Reserve Spicy Harissa White Bean ...

This gluten-free, vegan delight brings together popular flavors from Africa and the Middle East in an easy-to-make format. Ideal as a main dish, side, or complement to the classic sandwich or salad, this ready-to-eat soup will give your menu a kick. With no artificial flavors, colors, or preservatives, it offers global flavor with high-quality ingredients.



MARKETING

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: Harissa, white beans, garlic, herbs, and tomatoes and a hint of spice provide an intentionally inspired taste experience your guests will savor.. **SIMPLE PREP:** We've carefully crafted this soup to be delicious as-is or garnished to your liking-just heat and serve.. **ALL ABOUT THE CRAVEABILITY:** Trending on menus, spicy harissa gives this soup a kick, delivering on a craveable global taste experience.. **MENU INSPIRATION:** Imagine more possibilities. Add to the menu as a limited-time offer or a soup of the day that brings global flavor to the table.. **ONLY THE GOOD STUFF:** With No HFCS. No added MSG. No artificial flavors. No colors from artificial sources and no added preservatives...

Nutrition Facts

30 Servings per container

Serving Size Amount per serving

Amount Per Serving
Calories **140**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.5 **4%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 590 mg **26%**

Total Carbohydrates 21 g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 8 g **29%**

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg **0%**

Calcium 90 mg **6%**

Iron 2.3 mg **15%**

Potassium 490 mg **10%**

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
200000029168	662622	10051000291681	4 / 4.00 LB POUCH(ES)

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CAMPBELL'S	CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY	Soups - Prepared (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.916 LBR	15.997 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12 INH	9.7 INH	6.9 INH	0.465 FTQ	17x7	638 Days	0 FAH / 0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - UN
- Eggs - UN
- Soy - UN
- Wheat - UN
- Sesame - UN
- Peanuts - UN
- Tree Nuts - UN
- Fish - UN
- Shellfish - NI

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 638 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit. Maximum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit.

MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 1-800-879-7687

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Do Not Dilute. Heat Until Warmed Through, Approximately 165 Degrees F (74 Degrees C). Hold For 60 Seconds To Ensure Proper Heat Distribution.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), COOKED GREAT NORTHERN BEANS, DICED TOMATOES IN TOMATO JUICE, RED PEPPERS, KALE, CARROTS, ONIONS, CELERY, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: ROASTED GARLIC, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SPICES, SALT, SMOKED PAPRIKA, PAPRIKA, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE.

662622 - Campbell's Culinary Reserve Spicy Harissa White Bean ...

This gluten-free, vegan delight brings together popular flavors from Africa and the Middle East in an easy-to-make format. Ideal as a main dish, side, or complement to the classic sandwich or salad, this ready-to-eat soup will give your menu a kick. With no artificial flavors, colors, or preservatives, it offers global flavor with high-quality ingredients.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	140
Protein	5 g
Total Carbohydrates	21 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	8 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3.5
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	590 mg
Calcium	90 mg
Iron	2.3 mg
Potassium	490 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES
------------------	-----

VEGETARIAN	YES
------------	-----

VEGAN	YES
-------	-----

MORE IMAGES

